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Elevate Learning with
Hands-on Science

Pearson and littleBits™ have partnered together to empower students
to invent new possibilities. Your students can design anything with

a collection of easy-to-use, color-coded bits to power new ideas and
designs. Build creative confidence in every student. Give them littleBits!
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STEM Invention Toolbox

Make interactive devices, build contraptions, and create inventions! STEM Invention
Toolkboxes contain programmable electronic modules from our partner littleBits.
Easy-to-use, color-coded electronic “Bits” snap together to create an endless array of
inventions. Let students explore the design process through the eye of a technology
engineer. Individual grade level kits for Grades 3-8.
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INVENTION L0g

Add littleBits to
your Makerspace
for unlimited
inventions!

STEM Invention Toolboxes

GRADE THREE
GRADE FOUR
GRADE FIVE
GRADE SIX
GRADE SEVEN
GRADE EIGHT

978-0-134-92597-4
978-0-134-92598-1
978-0-134-92599-8
978-0-134-92499-1
978-0-134-92500-4
978-0-134-92501-1

Experimentation and innovative
thinking with littleBits produce:

* Unique and creative outcomes
* Cross-content connections
¢ Collaboration and communication

* Exercises Science, Engineering,
and Design Practices

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00

CHOKING HAZARD. Small Parts. Not for children under 3 years.
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