

elevate science little Bits

Contact your Savvas Account General Manager to learn more. savvas.com/find-my-rep



Get Fresh Ideas for Teaching: Blog.Savvas.com

littleBits

STEM Invention Toolboxes for Active Science Classrooms



Elevate Learning with Hands-on Science

Pearson and *littleBits*™ have partnered together to empower students to invent new possibilities. Your students can design anything with a collection of easy-to-use, color-coded bits to power new ideas and designs. Build creative confidence in every student. Give them *littleBits*!



STEM Invention Toolbox

Make interactive devices, build contraptions, and create inventions! STEM Invention Toolkboxes contain programmable electronic modules from our partner *littleBits*. Easy-to-use, color-coded electronic "Bits" snap together to create an endless array of inventions. Let students explore the design process through the eye of a technology engineer. Individual grade level kits for Grades 3-8.







Connect Engage Engage Practice



Experimentation and innovative thinking with *littleBits* produce:

- Unique and creative outcomes
- Cross-content connections
- Collaboration and communication
- Exercises Science, Engineering, and Design Practices



STEM Invention Toolboxes

GRADE THREE	978-0-134-92597-4	\$475.00
GRADE FOUR	978-0-134-92598-1	\$475.00
GRADE FIVE	978-0-134-92599-8	\$475.00
GRADE SIX	978-0-134-92499-1	\$475.00
GRADE SEVEN	978-0-134-92500-4	\$475.00
GRADE EIGHT	978-0-134-92501-1	\$475.00

CHOKING HAZARD. Small Parts. Not for children under 3 years.

PEARSON ELEVATE SCIENCE PEARSON ELEVATE SCIENCE